
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/27/18 1st Payment 2,935,030

2nd Payment 3,081,781
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,235,870

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 3,397,664

5th Payment 3,567,547
1 03/28/18 Wed $24,894,038 $27,280,874 $40,000,000 $24,024,024 1.665 4.2% 4.2% 6th Payment 3,745,924
2 03/31/18 Sat $31,875,956 $44,866,516 $50,000,000 $30,339,806 1.648 5.3% 9.3% 7th Payment 3,933,221
3 04/04/18 Wed $23,836,474 $58,225,149 $60,000,000 $36,407,767 1.648 4.0% 12.9% 8th Payment 4,129,882
4 04/07/18 Sat $28,615,434 $74,937,975 $74,000,000 $44,500,000 1.663 4.8% 17.0% 9th Payment 4,336,376
5 04/11/18 Wed $26,108,290 $89,702,975 $89,000,000 $53,500,000 1.663 4.4% 20.7% 10th Payment 4,553,195
6 04/14/18 Sat $32,426,648 $107,846,289 $106,000,000 $63,900,000 1.660 5.4% 25.0% 11th Payment 4,780,854
7 04/18/18 Wed $29,848,500 $124,143,668 $122,000,000 $73,500,000 1.660 5.0% 28.7% 12th Payment 5,019,897
8 04/21/18 Sat $34,586,912 $142,734,340 $142,000,000 $84,700,000 1.676 5.7% 32.8% 13th Payment 5,270,892
9 04/25/18 Wed $31,911,952 $158,783,181 $158,000,000 $94,300,000 1.676 5.3% 36.4% 14th Payment 5,534,437

10 04/28/18 Sat $37,021,831 $178,248,619 $177,000,000 $105,100,000 1.684 6.1% 40.3% 15th Payment 5,811,158
11 05/02/18 Wed $33,986,229 $195,422,221 $195,000,000 $115,800,000 1.684 5.6% 43.6% 16th Payment 6,101,716
12 05/05/18 Sat $41,756,923 $216,522,436 $223,000,000 $132,400,000 1.684 6.9% 47.5% 17th Payment 6,406,802
13 05/09/18 Wed $36,523,384 $234,978,089 $246,000,000 $146,100,000 1.684 6.1% 50.7% 18th Payment 6,727,142
14 05/12/18 Sat $45,485,816 $257,962,553 $269,000,000 $159,700,000 1.684 7.5% 54.4% 19th Payment 7,063,499
15 05/16/18 Wed $42,053,025 $279,212,392 $293,000,000 $174,000,000 1.684 6.9% 57.6% 20th Payment 7,416,674
16 05/19/18 Sat $56,648,035 $307,837,244 $321,000,000 $190,600,000 1.684 9.2% 61.5% 21st Payment 7,787,508
17 05/23/18 Wed $53,512,474 $334,877,664 $348,000,000 $206,700,000 1.684 8.8% 64.9% 22nd Payment 8,176,883
18 05/26/18 Sat $70,810,044 $370,658,729 $385,000,000 $228,600,000 1.684 11.4% 68.9% 23rd Payment 8,585,728
19 05/30/18 Wed $66,890,593 $404,459,253 $420,000,000 $249,400,000 1.684 10.8% 72.2% 24th Payment 9,015,014
20 06/02/18 Sat $95,593,559 $452,763,691 $455,000,000 $270,200,000 1.684 15.1% 76.4% 25th Payment 9,465,765
21 06/06/18 Wed $84,616,600 $495,521,355 $500,000,000 $296,900,000 1.684 13.5% 79.6% 26th Payment 9,939,053

22 06/09/18 Sat $282,001,000 $638,019,446 $0 1.684 38.3% 87.4% 27th Payment 10,436,005
23 06/13/18 Wed $124,640,251 $701,001,485 $0 1.684 19.2% 89.8% 28th Payment 10,957,806
24 06/16/18 Sat $549,901,950 $978,872,763 $0 1.684 61.0% 96.0% 29th Payment 11,505,696
25 06/20/18 Wed $249,280,503 $1,104,836,840 $0 1.684 34.7% 97.4% 30th Payment 12,080,981
26 06/23/18 Sat $1,044,813,705 $0 $0 1.684 83.3% 99.6%

Total 195,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,800,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 4/27/2018


